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Outward No. : 

Year 

2021-2022 

2020-2021 

PrP/pes/2i62023 

2019-2020 

2018-2019 

Arts, Commerce & Science College 

This is to certify that following number of students of Prabhakar Patil Education Society's 
Arts, Commerce & Science College, Veshvi Alibag, Dist. Raigad have bencfited by 

Government scholarships and free ships during last five years. 

2017-2018 

AGiated To University Of Mumbai ( AFF/RECO0G/3838 of 2003) 

E-mall- pnpcollegel 1@gmail.com 
info(@pnpcollege.edu.in 

Govt. of India 

Scholarship 

Name of the scheme 

Govt, of India 

Prabhakar Patil Education Socicty's 

Scholarship 

Management Scholarship 

Veshvi, Tal. Alibag, Dist. Ralgad. Pin- 402209 

management) 
Govt. of India 

Management Scholarship 
(special concession by 

Scholarship 

CERTIFICATE 

management) 
Govt. of India 

Scholarship 

Management Scholarship 
(special concession by 

management) 
Govt. of India 

Scholarship 

Management Scholarship 
(special concession by 

Management Scholarship 
(special concession by 
management) 

Number of students 

benefited by Government, 
Non-Government & 

Management scheme and 
amount 

Number of students 

729 

31 
771 

01 

735 

1 

793 

06 

845 

Date : 9o 20 23 

13 

Amount 

51,68,085 

1,30,433 
55,59,945 

1450 

70,58,705 

1450 

54,49,016 

8700 

71,54,325 

18,850 

TiC PRINCIPAL 
Prebhakar Patil Education Society's 

Arts, Commerce & Science College 
Veshvi -Alibag 
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