

॥ ज्ञानदीपेन भारवतः अज्ञानतम नाशयेत् ॥

Prabhakar Patil Education Society's

Arts, Commerce & Science College

Veshvi, Tal. Alibag, Dist. Raigad. Pin- 402209
Affiliated To University Of Mumbai (AFF/RECOG/3838 of 2003)

Phone: No. 8380055635 www.pnpcollege.edu.in E-mail- pnpcollege11@gmail.com info@pnpcollege.edu.in

Outward No.: PHP/ACG/2216/2023

Date: 09/06/2023

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that following number of students of Prabhakar Patil Education Society's Arts, Commerce & Science College, Veshvi Alibag, Dist. Raigad have benefited by Government scholarships and free ships during last five years.

Year	Name of the scheme	Number of students benefited by Government, Non-Government & Management scheme and amount	
		Number of students	Amount
2021-2022	Govt. of India Scholarship	729	51,68,085
	Management Scholarship	31'	1,30,433
2020-2021	Govt. of India Scholarship	771	55,59,945
	Management Scholarship (special concession by management)	01	1450
2019-2020	Govt. of India Scholarship	735	70,58,705
	Management Scholarship (special concession by management)	1	1450
2018-2019	Govt. of India Scholarship	793	54,49,016
	Management Scholarship (special concession by management)	06	8700
2017-2018	Govt. of India Scholarship	845	71,54,325
	Management Scholarship (special concession by management)	13	18,850

I/C PRINCIPAL

Prabhakar Patil Education Society's Arts, Commerce & Science College Veshvi - Alibag